HIGH oty
STREET iy

Interchange
Lahore

HIGH
\\ STREET

8 Marla Commercial
Buildings & Showrooms

Pine Ave (Eden Abad)
Near Lake City Ring Road A PROJECT OF

Interchange, Lahore Qfl_ I N KS



HIGH
STREET

Sr. No. Floor Level IEI: &Al:%l Pr_c;;:;ty (F:,:t)sgecr)?;
1 Level 5 1642 Showroom Street View
2 Level 4 793 Showroom Standard
3 Level 4 804 Showroom Street View
4 Level 3 793 Showroom Standard
5 Level 3 804 Showroom Street View
6 Level 2 793 Showroom Standard
7 Level 2 804 Showroom Street View
8 Level 1 793 Showroom Standard
9 Level 1 804 Showroom Street View

10 G.F & M.F. 2375 Compound Street View
1 Basement 1529 Showroom Street View
12 8 Marla 1934 Complete Building
13 16 Marla 23868 Complete Building

APPy
9 o,

o,

ko)
NPT

A PROJECT OF

QTLINKS

Urban vibe!

Total
Price

36,945,000

10,705,500

12,462,000

13,084,500

14,874,000

15,463,500

17,286,000

17,842,500

19,698,000

117,562,500

30,580,000

306,503,500

613,007,000

10%

At Booking

3,694,500

1,070,550

1,246,200

1,308,450

1,487,400

1,546,350

1,728,600

1,784,250

1,969,800

11,756,250

3,058,000

30,650,350

61,300,700

Payment Plan

Confirmation (20%) 36 Monthly On Possession
After 2 Months Installments (10%)
7,389,000 615,750 3,694,500
2,141,100 178,425 1,070,550
2,492,400 207,700 1,246,200
2,616,900 218,075 1,308,450
2,974,800 247,900 1,487,400
3,092,700 257,725 1,546,350
3,457,200 288,100 1,728,600
3,568,500 297,375 1,784,250
3,939,600 328,300 1,969,800
23,512,500 1,959,375 11,756,250
6,116,000 509,667 3,058,000
61,300,700 5,108,392 30,650,350
122,601,400 10,216,783 61,300,700

MARLA 3

Commercial
Buildings &
Showrooms

Possession

YEAR

in
Installment
Plan

YEAR




