

www.qlinks.pk



Pine Ave (Eden Abad) Near Lake City **Ring Road** Interchange Lahore



8 Marla Commercial Buildings & Showrooms

Payment Plan

A PROJECT OF **Q**†LINKS



Payment Plan

Sr. No.	Floor Level	Net Area (SQ. FT.)	Property Type	Property Category	Total Price	10% At Booking	Confirmation (20%) After 2 Months	36 Monthly Installments	On Possession (10%)
1	Level 5	1642	Showroom	Street View	36,945,000	3,694,500	7,389,000	615,750	3,694,500
2	Level 4	793	Showroom	Standard	10,705,500	1,070,550	2,141,100	178,425	1,070,550
3	Level 4	804	Showroom	Street View	12,462,000	1,246,200	2,492,400	207,700	1,246,200
4	Level 3	793	Showroom	Standard	13,084,500	1,308,450	2,616,900	218,075	1,308,450
5	Level 3	804	Showroom	Street View	14,874,000	1,487,400	2,974,800	247,900	1,487,400
6	Level 2	793	Showroom	Standard	15,463,500	1,546,350	3,092,700	257,725	1,546,350
7	Level 2	804	Showroom	Street View	17,286,000	1,728,600	3,457,200	288,100	1,728,600
8	Level 1	793	Showroom	Standard	17,842,500	1,784,250	3,568,500	297,375	1,784,250
9	Level 1	804	Showroom	Street View	19,698,000	1,969,800	3,939,600	328,300	1,969,800
10	G.F & M.F.	2375	Compound	Street View	117,562,500	11,756,250	23,512,500	1,959,375	11,756,250
11	Basement	1529	Showroom	Street View	30,580,000	3,058,000	6,116,000	509,667	3,058,000
12	8 Marla	11934	Complete Building		306,503,500	30,650,350	61,300,700	5,108,392	30,650,350
13	16 Marla	23868	Complete Building		613,007,000	61,300,700	122,601,400	10,216,783	61,300,700









3 YEAR Installment Plan

Possession in YEAR